
DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
CLOSING THE GAP TIMETABLE

Fri 10 Sep 21 Fri 17 Sep 21 Fri 24 Sep 21 Fri 1 Oct 21 Fri 8 Oct 21 Fri 15 Oct 21

Group 1 & 2 Only Group 3 & 4 Only Group 1 & 2 Only Group 3 & 4 Only Group 1 & 2 Only Group 3 & 4 Only

1
CTG Group 1

Dr Vijayakumar
9am - 12pm

Session 1 Session 2 0 Session 3

2
CTG Group 2

Dr Taiwo
9am - 12pm

Session 1 Session 2 0 Session 3

3
CTG Group 3

Dr Vijayakumar
9am - 12pm

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

4
CTG Group 4

Dr Taiwo
9am - 12pm

Session 1 0 Session 2 Session 3

Fri 22 Oct 21 Fri 29 Oct 21 Fri 5 Nov 21 Fri 12 Nov 21 Fri 19 Nov 21 Fri 26 Nov 21

Group 1 & 2 Only Group 3 & 4 Only Group 1 & 2 Only Group 3 & 4 Only Group 1 & 2 Only Group 3 & 4 Only

1
CTG Group 1

Dr Vijayakumar
9am - 12pm

Session 4 0 Session 5 Session 6

2
CTG Group 2

Dr Taiwo
9am - 12pm

Session 4 0 Session 5 Session 6 0

3
CTG Group 3

Dr Vijayakumar
9am - 12pm

Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

4
CTG Group 4

Dr Taiwo
9am - 12pm

0 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

Date

Info

Date

Info


